
  

    
2017 HOLIDAYS  

                    DDaatteess  AAffffeecctteedd                                                                          IInn  RReeccooggnniittiioonn  ooff                                                                                                                          LLiibbrraarryy  SSttaattuuss 

January 1, 2017 - Sunday  New Year’s Day   Closed  

January 16 - Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Open 

February 20 - Monday 

 

President’s Day  
Floating holiday off during the fiscal year 

 

Open 

April 14 - Friday 

 

Good Friday 
Floating holiday off during the fiscal year 

 

Open 

April 16 - Sunday Easter Sunday Closed 
 

May 27, 28, 29 
Saturday, Sunday, Monday 

 

Memorial Day Weekend Closed 

July 4 - Tuesday Independence Day  Closed 

 

September 2, 3, 4 
Saturday, Sunday, Monday  

 

Labor Day Weekend Closed 

November 10 - Friday  Staff In-Service Closed 

November 11 - Saturday  Veteran’s Day Open 

 

November 23 - Thursday 
 

 

Thanksgiving Day 
Closed 3:00 p.m. on Wednesday, November 22 

 

Closed 

December 23, 24, 25 
Saturday, Sunday, Monday 

 

Christmas Weekend Closed 

 

December 30, 31 and  
January 1, 2018 

Saturday, Sunday, Monday 
 

New Year’s Weekend  Closed 

Approved by the Library Board of 
Trustees, November 10, 2016   


